B1600c-986/ONOANX NOH 40 ONILNIVd

W B & | & 0B &K

H @ A K H W #










3

& /8 7 48 B {E @ &



EHERKE (C 1 P) iR

PRARE e/ GRIRARTE. — M0 HOR AR AL,
2009. 9
ISBN 978-7-226-03873-4

Lo A0 e L @y — £ AR — b [ — AR
@#FM—ERE—FE-IMN IV. J221.8

] RAS B B R CTP L 4% 77 (2009) 28 1687975

REHE W X

FEMHEIT kR

REUHIME s BiAgih

HEREIT H AR B (730030 220 & i T 4 9% 520 5)
En R E )

889mm x 1194mm  1/16

8

2

2009 4 10 H&S 1R 2009 4E 10 H 45 1 IEpk]
1~1 000 Ji}

ISBN 978-7-226-03873-4

68.00 JC

Mod S F E T W
S oS R B



.
.

-







gEFEN (KF)

ﬁmﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ$,%5ﬁ%$M@%&%Az—,Eﬁ
1986 MR ERE VA RRBRERS, BNFBEBEA,
EF_+EAER, HNEERMNEIFELRGRRE, hitHMNEE
SERRARR, RIEEER A H RO ABBERENF, B
FHRIL AT AT, —ziE, FELERMAETRET

TEMLERN, hiE2—NERA, NREHKRFERDD, B
SRE, BERE, BMEEENK LEE KRS XIRFRAANHER
B EFES, MAAMSt, NAHACHIHERNMAS
MEVEIERSTRENOERMFEMNOHRE, WMBE. HF
FFR, FORNEIHREZE. MS. AMETHE, BFIBAER, &
BZiE, BRECHEARKE “E&” 7, Eh—REUERENK
Bridl, thREARGEME I T LT IR BB R

BESHER, LEXFARERG, RIH S a9Mhins R
XY R E RUEE DA PRI G, O R REE - DANRBRERR,
HEZ2MUNSEMERER AFRANERAZAR, RERTEY
ERNERA#TEH, HEAFEENREALRE, HEE—DIRZ
MER, EMMIMRETEE TS AR T HMAEMBEE IR T
KIBERMARETZ, NSBXMX AR R RE R A HERH
WIRRE M, SHE BRI RR I NEFREM AR EHNBRANBEME
Wee 1, TEAM—M, MERH T HABRBNZXTES, BHED



BHRABRKAFTAET, bRRBS T HEEdhraMO AR, &
BARNRAENRUBRMISEENAZEN, REREE
REBERKRITHAT BRI XMEREEREIRE, M
kAR EIRTHEEBRXMZARR . £F1H, REXLEX
AHEITE “BEAMT ® RESG”T ESNEMIEXEE R
K7 ERER, RYEEMASEEMINIGNB RO AN bPEE
FABENTHR, BETHRMNANASE LN -, RNFREM
EHFEL, DRKARHTRAFENBERNEAINZINEE, 8
KEAHEEMEETE, EERBNESIENTHENATE, NH
AT B REH XK, hE— LA BEMTE, 2003F
EHEBEIREETHEE, BINHET -—RAXRREREFAER
NFRSRIMNETHEERAKRERAZAKRENUESS, &
ReSBFZAKFENER, EMEETACAERFEER EMEK,
BEEZETHENER, BENMARMNER, AHFZR, €
T REMNHEER, thOEEZUAMERAXRARE, BEAR
FEMER), RERBRIBF, BHLUEHNXAELE. WETHA
CRODXAEENEZ, BEEEMELZFHEN, HEFRADER L&
RIREY, FBRRMNE, BOERMBACE, 2588, IFhn
MY BBERA. BAEMILE, BRaea™EEA R, £
EREZHBER, FAREEREMOERN, REEARENT
—HEMNELRR. BRESTEGFEARE, RENFREFRH
ESANAEMNESTNEY, THRABERLE S FEN—DKER
Mo (FEIEEE) . (1953 KR) FEMEXMERRE LE8E
AEMRIMFFZRHKK, 2008F HREERER “ERR” BTE
BHREX, MREHIAFREEAF LT,
fFE(BEBREEER)Y BAEZR, EFARSEMMAR, BA
bR E N, FRXFREGS, TRETRAFHDREBREY
ARZE, REAF, REERONBRZFRE. BREEZAKET
MZAEIERIERS LB eFR!

FILREASERERRK. suF 4 £ 35V




K5
B En o IR

db B/
B 5

IR / BX
WAL MB LR
AfE

PN

TS5

wERA

i3 g

2

TRFHE
IR R
FTREBEMLE
%
HEBHEY
A E1E
ST AR

18

15

16

14

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Bk Mm% ¥
BRYCHIE=R B F
B3R T
WA
FERETHNET
M=

R}

TEF

% A

5 ;N IESE
KAMER

Z AN1E

BAE

AT —=
)

Z N1E

Z A&
TREE

31

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50



AR e

A=

Ve SN

(530

Waf=

B PN

& EEANE
kMBI AE
e L e
SR / 4T WA R
g/ RRAR
kAR ZZIAE -1
Rk IRE -2
T 2%k BRI
RENEREE
Bk IR E -3
EHT R B
BT LTS

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Su&E A
)

Y
MEHE
W&

K A
IIESESS8
BEHEMNEFED
BE—f
LXMW ER
O

FF4b
LA IE 4
BEIHN X%
TR

g-3- 33
TTHZTA
1953 ¥ &

69

70

£

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86



ISk 88 ABBRSAE 108

frm /= 89 zZAN 109
Ll A 90 BN 110
Bt —= 91 LD 111
KiTihva: 92 X A PN 112
Iih—= 93 SIE 113
1953 @ H2%& 94 B P 55 B AR F 114
B =R IRE 115

¥RET 116

KERER 99 BHRITA 117
ZABR 100 BRENEF 118
BETFEER 101 LR 119
BRRENFRY 102 _ k& 120
XY 103 Pk | 121
B H{TRREIEED 104 TEHF 122
RKREREBR 105 ET 123
BF 106 EARE LK 124

i+ 107 & 125




1986-1999




Painting of Hou Xudong 1986-199¢9

nEHE
120cmx100cm




14

Painting of Hou Xudong 1986-1999

8
21lcmx36cm

BN EHIR
1990



Painting of Hou Xudong 1986-1999

7ol Aaniing




16 Painting of Hou Xudong 1986-1999

1 HH & &
72cmx100cm 83cmx60cm
& R

1990 1990



